‘, SCANTOOL

PROUD MANUFACTURER SINCE 1980

Manual folding machine
# 540721100

Hand operated folders - SCA 1050

\

SCANTOOL SCA 700 - 1300 folding machines are light, easy to operate, manual machines particularly suited for folding of the
thin sheet metals.

The machines are offered with clamping bar: Sharp nose - low 45°.
It is easy to remove the under-frame for transportation or bench mounting.
A special bench-mounting kit is offered as optional equipment.

All folding machines can now be easily convert from SCA - low to SCB - high or SCST - with segments with the additional
tooling.

Product Link:

https://scantool.dk/en/product/manual-folding-machine-93

SCANTOOL GROUP Industrivej 3-9, 9460 Brovst +45 98 23 60 88 info@scantool-group.dk


https://scantool.dk/en/product/93
mailto:info@scantool-group.dk

‘, SCANTOOL

PROUD MANUFACTURER SINCE 1980

Product Specification

Capacity (mm)

Sheet thickness steel (mm)
Working length (mm)
Bending angle

Max. Opening (mm)
Without back gauge
Length (mm)

Width (mm)

Height (mm)

Net weight (kg)

Product Link:

https://scantool.dk/en/product/manual-folding-machine-93

SCANTOOL GROUP

Industrivej 3-9, 9460 Brovst

+45 98 23 60 88

1050 x 1,25

1,25

1050

135°

40

1260

500

940

74

info@scantool-group.dk


https://scantool.dk/en/product/93
mailto:info@scantool-group.dk

