

# **Manual folding machine**

# 540721100

### Hand operated folders - SCA 1050



SCANTOOL SCA 700 - 1300 folding machines are light, easy to operate, manual machines particularly suited for folding of the thin sheet metals.

The machines are offered with clamping bar: Sharp nose - low 45°.

It is easy to remove the under-frame for transportation or bench mounting.

A special bench-mounting kit is offered as optional equipment.

All folding machines can now be easily convert from SCA - low to SCB - high or SCST - with segments with the additional tooling.

#### **Product Link:**

https://scantool.dk/en/product/manual-folding-machine-93



# **Product Specification**

Capacity (mm)	1050 x 1,25
Sheet thickness steel (mm)	1,25
Working length (mm)	1050
Bending angle	135°
Max. Opening (mm)	40
Without back gauge	1
Length (mm)	1260
Width (mm)	500
Height (mm)	940
Net weight (kg)	74

## **Product Link:**

https://scantool.dk/en/product/manual-folding-machine-93